Race Date

September 02, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 2
3 (<5)
4 3
5 (<5)
6 4
7 5
8 (<5)
9 6

10 7

11 8

12 9

13 10

14 11

15 (<5)

16 12

17 13

18 14

19 (<5)

20 15

21 16

22 17

23 18

24 (<5)

25 (>7)

26 19

27 (>7)

28 (>7)

29 20

30 21

31 (<5)

32 22

33 23

34 24

35 (<5)

36 25

37 26

38 27

39 28

40 29

41 (>7)

42 (>7)

43 30

44 31

45 (>7)

46 (<5)

47 32

763
577
859
887
622
570
886
625
718
712
883
655
650
881
623
880
659
568
858
661
715
878
889
602
891
569
890
879
575
705
925
972
719
756
604
652
710
660
721
819
877
888
578
579
716
603
656

Elizabeth Schmidt
Ainara Sainz De Ro
Kallie Volk

Rachael Reilly
Jordyn Karl

Grace Dolan
Katherine Reilly
Mckenna Zieher
Jada Prihoda

Laci Hoeksema
Macey Mann
Willow Oehmichen
Daisy Feiten

Emily Lacina
Autumn Richardson
Morgan Hansmann
Mercedes Sarkkinen
Cristin Casey
Sophia Nafziger
Trinity Severson
McKinnley Marks
Ava Dragosh

Robin Schmidt
Brianna Sheahan
Geena Wanta
Aislinn Dolan
Sophie Urmann
Marie Gorell
Maddie Meinel
Shilo Blake

Sienna Timm

Ruby Nowinsky
Kali Prihoda
Madison Crossman
Addyson Zettler
Ella Halopka
Jayden Henrichs
Reagan Schraufnagel
Camryn Sapinski
Kylee Goodrich
Halle Derleth
Serena Reinke
Amber Schoenick
Brooklyn Schoenick
Addie Molepske
Elizabeth Van Rixel
Casey Reynolds

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Merrill
Assumption
Three Lakes
Tomahawk
Auburndale
Assumption
Tomahawk
Auburndale
Marathon
Marathon
Tomahawk
Colby
Colby
Tomahawk
Auburndale
Tomahawk
Colby
Assumption
Three Lakes
Colby
Marathon
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Athens
Tomahawk
Assumption
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Assumption
Marathon
Waupaca
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marathon
Merrill
Athens
Colby
Marathon
Colby
Marathon
Rib Lake
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Assumption
Assumption
Marathon
Athens
Colby

Time Pace

19:10.4 4:48/K
19:53.8 4:58/K
21:03.6 5:16/K
21:10.3 5:18/K
21:15.1 5:19/K
21:23.8 5:21/K
21:27 1 5:22/K
21:47.9 5:27/K
21:50.4 5:28/K
21:52.3 5:28/K
21:55.8 5:29/K
21:58.6 5:30/K
22:00.5 5:30/K
22:05.3 5:31/K
22:12.4 5:33/K
22:16.6 5:34/K
22:18.9 5:35/K
22:19.3 5:35/K
22:35.0 5:39/K
22:47.4 5:42/K
22:52.5 5:43/K
22:56.1 5:44/K
23:12.3 5:48/K
23:13.2 5:48/K
23:14.6 5:49/K
23:22.8 5:51/K
23:30.0 5:53/K
23:32.6 5:53/K
23:36.3 5:54/K
23:36.8 5:54/K
23:48.2 5:57/K
23:56.6 5:59/K
24:08.6 6:02/K
24:11.6 6:03/K
24:12.5 6:03/K
24:23.6 6:06/K
24:26.6 6:07/K
24:27.8 6:07/K
24:28.6 6:07/K
24:31.1 6:08/K
24:31.8 6:08/K
24:34.3 6:09/K
24:34.9 6:09/K
24:36.1 6:09/K
24:42.0 6:11/K
24:44 3 6:11/K
24:48.6 6:12/K

09/02/2021 06:20:25



Race Date
September 02, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)
33
34
35
36
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
37
38
>7)
(<5)
>7)
>7)
>7)
39
>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
>7)
40
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
41
42
43
>7)
>7)
44
>7)
45
(<5)
(<5)
46
(<5)
>7)
47

708
651
571
884
658
924
760
753
826
827
885
717
720
921
706
778
824
711
857
576
713
882
781
722
574
601
580
876
782
653
714
723
662
823
973
780
649
707
755
709
758
768
769
759
767
752
974

Calyse Fieri
Pearl Feiten
Grace Hoffman
Kambyl Mattke
Payton Roth
Leota Studzinski
Emma Marlowe
Annie Becker
Abby Schuetz
Leah Thums

Alli Palmer
Danica Paszek
Kayla Radtke
Cecelia Harms
Ava Buchberger
Natalie Fuller
JeAnn Johnson
Brianna Hieronumus
Margaret Mouw
Morgan Reichl
Chloe Lavalley
Elizabeth Lee
Kylyn Luepke
Cayden Sapinski
Ella Lerch

Aleah Frahm
Olivia Wilson
Arawen Alberg
Lily Rees
Veronica Mateer
Jersey Lobner
Julianna Thurs
Elizabeth Winters
Lydia Holm
Annika Resch
Abbi Knutson
Jenelle Ertl
Katie Cliver

Liv Cordova
Carly Galliano
Breannon Herdt
Rhianna Dye
Sofia Gaupp
Brooklyn Kragenbrink
Karissa Cote
Olivia Bares
Ava Wepner

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Marathon
Colby
Assumption
Tomahawk
Colby
Waupaca
Merrill
Merrill

Rib Lake
Rib Lake
Tomahawk
Marathon
Marathon
Waupaca
Marathon
Pittsville
Rib Lake
Marathon
Three Lakes
Assumption
Marathon
Tomahawk
Pittsville
Marathon
Assumption
Athens
Assumption
Tomahawk
Pittsville
Colby
Marathon
Marathon
Colby

Rib Lake
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pittsville
Colby
Marathon
Merrill
Marathon
Merrill
Nekoosa
Nekoosa
Merrill
Nekoosa
Merrill
Wittenberg-Birnamwood

School

Time Pace

24:51.1 6:13/K
24:52.3 6:13/K
24:53.3 6:13/K
25:00.8 6:15/K
25:09.0 6:17/K
25:11.0 6:18/K
25:21.0 6:20/K
25:26.2 6:22/K
25:34 1 6:24/K
25:41.4 6:25/K
25:47.6 6:27/K
25:54 1 6:29/K
26:02.5 6:31/K
26:07.9 6:32/K
26:11.1 6:33/K
26:13.6 6:33/K
26:13.8 6:33/K
26:15.5 6:34/K
26:18.5 6:35/K
26:24.6 6:36/K
26:28.4 6:37/K
26:31.3 6:38/K
26:33.1 6:38/K
26:51.3 6:43/K
26:57.5 6:44/K
27:04.9 6:46/K
27:14.2 6:49/K
27:18.0 6:50/K
27:27.5 6:52/K
27:29.8 6:52/K
27:30.0 6:53/K
27:30.8 6:53/K
27:35.5 6:54/K
27:52.5 6:58/K
27:54.5 6:59/K
28:01.8 7:00/K
28:21.1 7:05/K
28:27.2 7:07/K
28:31.3 7:08/K
28:35.0 7:09/K
28:51.5 7:13/K
28:54.8 7:14/K
29:07.8 7:17/K
29:33.5 7:23/K
29:35.5 7:24/K
29:41.0 7:25/K
30:12.8 7:33/K

09/02/2021 06:20:26



Race Date
September 02, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Name

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

48
>7)
49
>7)
>7)
(<9)
>7)
50
51
52

971
654
821
754
573
922
657
818
970
779

Ava Hegewald
Gianna Mundt
Cristy Hartmann
Irene Blennert

Ava Lerch

Mia Koehler

Allie Robida

Amy Espinoza
Amelia Bessert
Kathryn Klamrowski

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Colby

Rib Lake

Merrill

Assumption

Waupaca

Colby

Rib Lake
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pittsville

09/02/2021 06:20:26



Race Date
September 02, 2021

Place Team
1 Tomahawk
2 Assumption
3 Colby
4 Marathon
5 Merrill
6 Rib Lake
7 Wittenberg-Birnamwood
8 Pittsville
Inc. Auburndale
Inc. Nekoosa
Inc. Athens
Inc. Three Lakes
Inc. Waupaca

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Top5 -
Places 1 2 3

39 3 5 8
Top 5 Times: 1:48:55.3

59 2 4 14
Top 5 Times: 1:50:36.3

72 9 10 13
Top &5 Times: 1:53:29.3

73 6 7 16
Top 5 Times: 1:54:20.9

136 1 24 33
Top &5 Times: 2:02:40.7

179 29 35 36
Top 5 Times: 2:09:53.1

210 22 42 47
Top &5 Times: 2:25:41.0

211 37 39 40
Top 5 Times: 2:27:02.6

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

4
11

15

21

34

38

48

43

Finishers

3
12

20

25

23

44

41

51

52

6*

17

30

27

26

45

49

31

32

28

46

50

09/02/2021 06:20:36



Race Date
September 02, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Tomahawk
Team Score (places): 39

1 887 Rachael Reilly
2 886 Katherine Reilly
3 883 Macey Mann
4 881 Emily Lacina

5 880 Morgan Hansmann
6 878 Ava Dragosh

7 889 Robin Schmidt
8 891 Geena Wanta
9 890 Sophie Urmann
10 879 Marie Gorell

11 877 Halle Derleth
12 888 Serena Reinke
13 884 Kambyl Mattke
14 885 Alli Palmer

15 882 Elizabeth Lee
16 876 Arawen Alberg

Team - Assumption
Team Score (places): 59

1 577 Ainara Sainz De Ro
2 570 Grace Dolan

3 568 Cristin Casey

4 569 Aislinn Dolan

5 575 Maddie Meinel

6 578 Amber Schoenick
7 579 Brooklyn Schoenick
8 571 Grace Hoffman

9 576 Morgan Reichl

10 574 Ella Lerch

11 580 Olivia Wilson

12 573 Ava Lerch

Team - Colby

Team Score (places): 72

655
650
659
661
652
660
656

Willow Oehmichen
Daisy Feiten
Mercedes Sarkkinen
Trinity Severson

Ella Halopka

Reagan Schraufnagel
Casey Reynolds

NOoO Ok WN -

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational

Final Team Results

School

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:16.8
0:45.5
0:54.9
1:06.3
1:45.8
2:02.0
2:04.3
2:19.7
2:22.2
3:21.5
3:23.9
3:50.5
4:37.2
5:21.0
6:07.7

0:00.0
1:30.0
2:25.5
3:29.0
3:42.4
4:41.0
4:42 .2
4:59.4
6:30.7
7:03.6
7:20.4
11:35.2

0:00.0
0:01.9
0:20.3
0:48.8
2:25.0
2:29.2

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time  Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 21:47.0
3 3 21:10.3 21:10.3
5 8 21:27 1 42:37.4
8 16 21:55.8 1:04:33.3
11 27 22:05.3 1:26:38.6
12 39 22:16.6 1:48:55.3
17) (56) 22:56.1 2:11:51.4
(18) (74) 23:12.3  2:35:03.8
More Than 7 23:14.6 2:58:18.5
More Than 7 23:30.0 3:21:48.5
More Than 7 23:32.6 3:45:21 1
More Than 7 24:31.8  4:09:53.0
More Than 7 24:34.3 4:34:27.3
More Than 7 25:00.8 4:59:28.2
More Than 7 25:47.6 5:25:15.8
More Than 7 26:31.3 5:51:471
More Than 7 27:18.0 6:19:05.2
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 22:07.2
2 2 19:53.8 19:53.8
4 6 21:23.8 41:17.7
14 20 22:19.3 1:03:37.1
19 39 23:22.8 1:27:00.0
20 59 23:36.3 1:50:36.3
(30) (89) 24:349 2:15:11.2
(31) (120) 24:36.1 2:39:47.3
More Than 7 24:53.3  3:04:40.7
More Than 7 26:24.6 3:31:05.3
More Than 7 26:57.5 3:58:02.8
More Than 7 27:14.2 4:25:17 .1
More Than 7 31:29.1 4:56:46.2
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:41.8
9 9 21:58.6 21:58.6
10 19 22:00.5 43:59.2
13 32 22:18.9 1:06:18.1
15 47 22:47.4 1:29:05.6
25 72 24:23.6 1:53:29.3
(27) (99) 24:27.8  2:17:57.1
(32) (131) 24:48.6  2:42:45.7

2:49.9

09/02/2021 06:20:45



Race Date
September 02, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Colby

Team Score (places): 72
8 651 Pearl Feiten
9 658 Payton Roth
10 653 Veronica Mateer
11 662 Elizabeth Winters
12 649 Jenelle Ertl
13 654 Gianna Mundt
14 657 Allie Robida

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 73

O NOoO O WN -

718
712
715
705
719
710
721
716
708
717
720
706
711
713
722
714
723
707
709

Jada Prihoda
Laci Hoeksema
McKinnley Marks
Shilo Blake

Kali Prihoda
Jayden Henrichs
Camryn Sapinski
Addie Molepske
Calyse Fieri
Danica Paszek
Kayla Radtke
Ava Buchberger
Brianna Hieronumus
Chloe Lavalley
Cayden Sapinski
Jersey Lobner
Julianna Thurs
Katie Cliver
Carly Galliano

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 136

© 00N O~ WN -

763
756
760
753
755
758
759
752
754

Elizabeth Schmidt
Madison Crossman
Emma Marlowe
Annie Becker

Liv Cordova
Breannon Herdt
Brooklyn Kragenbrink
Olivia Bares

Irene Blennert

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational

Final Team Results

School

Time
Back

2:53.7
3:10.3
5:31.2
5:36.9
6:22.4
8:32.5
10:32.3

0:00.0
0:01.8
1:02.0
1:46.3
2:18.1
2:36.1
2:38.1
2:51.5
3:00.6
4:03.6
4:12.0
4:20.6
4:25.0
4:37.9
5:00.8
5:39.6
5:40.3
6:36.8
6:44.5

0:00.0
5:01.2
6:10.6
6:15.8
9:20.9
9:41.0
10:23.1
10:30.6

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time  Time
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:41.8
More Than 7 24:52.3  3:07:38.1
More Than 7 25:09.0 3:32:47 1
More Than 7 27:29.8  4:00:16.9
More Than 7 27:35.5 4:27:52.5
More Than 7 28:21.1 4:56:13.6
More Than 7 30:31.1 5:26:44.7
More Than 7 32:30.9  5:59:15.7
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:52.1
6 6 21:50.4 21:50.4
7 13 21:52.3 43:42.8
16 29 22:52.5 1:06:35.4
21 50 23:36.8 1:30:12.2
23 73 24:08.6 1:54:20.9
(26) (99) 24:26.6  2:18:47.5
(28) (127) 24:28.6  2:43:16.1
More Than 7 24:42.0 3:07:58.2
More Than 7 24:51.1 3:32:49.3
More Than 7 25:54 1 3:58:43.4
More Than 7 26:02.5 4:24:45.9
More Than 7 26:11.1 4:50:57.0
More Than 7 26:15.5 5:17:12.5
More Than 7 26:28.4 5:43:41.0
More Than 7 26:51.3 6:10:32.4
More Than 7 27:30.0 6:38:02.4
More Than 7 27:30.8  7:05:33.3
More Than 7 28:27.2 7:34:00.6
More Than 7 28:35.0 8:02:35.6
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 24:32.1
1 1 19:10.4 19:10.4
24 25 24:11.6 43:22.0
33 58 25:21.0 1:08:43.1
34 92 25:26.2 1:34:09.4
44 136 28:31.3  2:02:40.7
(45) (181) 28:51.5 2:31:32.2
(46) (227) 29:33.5  3:01:05.7
More Than 7 29:41.0 3:30:46.8
More Than 7 31:24.8 4:.02:11.7

2

12:14.4

09/02/2021 06:20:45



Race Date

September 02, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Rib Lake

Team Score (places): 179

819
826
827
824
823
821
818

NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team Score (places): 210

972
973
974
971
970

a b ON -

Kylee Goodrich
Abby Schuetz
Leah Thums
JeAnn Johnson
Lydia Holm
Cristy Hartmann
Amy Espinoza

Ruby Nowinsky
Annika Resch
Ava Wepner
Ava Hegewald
Amelia Bessert

Team - Pittsville

Team Score (places): 211

778
781
782
780
779

a b ON -

Natalie Fuller

Kylyn Luepke

Lily Rees

Abbi Knutson
Kathryn Klamrowski

Team - Auburndale

School

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 622 Jordyn Karl
2 625 Mckenna Zieher
3 623 Autumn Richardson
Team - Nekoosa
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 768 Rhianna Dye
2 769 Sofia Gaupp
3 767 Karissa Cote
Team - Athens
Team Score (places):Inc.

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
29 29
35 64
36 100
38 138
41 179
(49) (228)
(50) (278)
Finish Position
22 22
42 64
47 111
48 159
51 210
Finish Position
37 37
39 76
40 116
43 159
52 211
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position

Time

- 6

Cumulative

Time

Time

Back

Average Time: 25:58.6

24:31.1
25:34.1
25:41.4
26:13.8
27:52.5
30:50.9
33:06.8

7

24:31.1

50:05.2
1:15:46.6
1:42:00.5
2:09:53.1
2:40:44.0
3:13:50.8

0:00.0
1:02.9
1:10.3
1:42.7
3:21.4
6:19.8
8:35.7

Average Time: 29:08.2

23:56.6
27:54.5
30:12.8
30:29.7
33:07.2

8

23:56.6
51:51.1
1:22:04.0
1:52:33.7
2:25:41.0

0:00.0
3:57.9
6:16.2
6:33.1
9:10.6

Average Time: 29:24.5

26:13.6
26:33.1
27:27.5
28:01.8
38:46.4

- Inc.

26:13.6
52:46.7
1:20:14.3
1:48:16.2
2:27:02.6

Average Time:

21:15.1 21:15.1
21:47.9 43:03.0
22:124 1:.05:15.4

- Inc.
Average Time:

28:54.8 28:54.8
29:07.8 58:02.7
29:35.5  1:27:38.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

0:00.0
0:19.5
1:13.9
1:48.2
12:32.8

0:00.0
0:32.7
0:57.2

0:00.0
0:12.9
0:40.6

09/02/2021 06:20:45



Marathon Invitational

Race Date
September 02, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Athens Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 602 Brianna Sheahan Less Than 5 23:13.2 23:13.2 0:00.0
2 604 Addyson Zettler Less Than 5 24:12.5 47:25.7 0:59.3
3 603 Elizabeth Van Rixel Less Than 5 24:44 .3 1:12:10.1 1:31.1
4 601 Aleah Frahm Less Than 5 27:04.9 1:39:15.0 3:51.7
Team - Three Lakes Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 859 Kallie Volk Less Than 5 21:03.6 21:03.6 0:00.0
2 858 Sophia Nafziger Less Than 5 22:35.0 43:38.7 1:31.4
3 857 Margaret Mouw Less Than 5 26:18.5  1:09:57.2 5:14.9
Team - Waupaca Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 925 Sienna Timm Less Than 5 23:48.2 23:48.2 0:00.0
2 924 Leota Studzinski Less Than 5 25:11.0 48:59.3 1:.22.7
3 921 Cecelia Harms Less Than 5 26:07.9 1:15:07.3 2:19.7
4 922 Mia Koehler Less Than 5 32:15.1 1:47:22.4 8:26.8

Results By Performance Timing, LLC 4 09/02/2021 06:20:45



